
SABADO 4 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :01

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

18 FIRMA DE LUZ RAMIREZ PINO,MIREYA 001 000 ET 57,65 

3 CARTUJA CEM GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,ENRIQUE 001 000 ET 57,65 

11 ITACA DEL MASET LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 001 000 ET 57,65 

28 DAISY Z MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO 001 000 ET 57,65 

30 SEBASTIEN MESIE LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 001 000 ET 57,65 

20 BACKSLIDE INDIANA Z ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 001 000 ET 57,65 

22 ANTEQUERA MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 57,65 

12 DELILA CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 001 000 ET 57,65 

23 GURUGU DE IBIO MAESTRE ARMADA,IGOR 001 000 ET 57,65 

8 ORION PDC PACHECO SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 001 000 ET 57,65 

5 GAMUZA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 001 000 ET 57,65 

31 NOVA DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 001 000 ET 57,65 

36 GOYESCA EB ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 001 000 ET 57,65 

7 INCONTRO DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 ET 57,65 

14 CALIFORNIA DE KATY CORELL SANCHO,EUGENIO 001 000 ET 57,65 

2 KATALINA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 001 000 ET 57,65 

9 GUILDAME MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO 001 000 ET 57,65 

32 DROLIORA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 001 000 ET 57,65 

27 ORION NALA DE MORALES SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 001 000 ET 57,65 

16 PADDOCK-NEWS GING CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 001 000 ET 57,65 

34 PADDOCK-NEWS AL-VENT CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 001 000 ET 57,65 

15 COQUETA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 001 000 ET 57,65 

33 GUAJE ORTEGA PRIETO,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 57,65 

24 GRIETA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 001 000 ET 57,65 

25 BUCANERO DE CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 001 000 ET 57,65 

13 BASSANO EL RASILLO MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 57,65 

35 LLARGENTINO DE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 027 004 ET 0,00 

19 RED DE AGF MARTÍN GARCÍA-ABRIL,REYES 027 004 ET 0,00 

21 KING KONG ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 027 004 ET 0,00 

6 BARON DEL CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 027 004 ET 0,00 

4 GOLFO SANCHEZ MARTIN,RODRIGO 031 008 ET 0,00 

17 SIMPLY MAJESTIC PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 031 008 ET 0,00 

1 LLALIA DE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 033 014 ET 0,00 

26 INSIGNIA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA ELIM. 0,00 

10 ISIDORO MUGUIRO MORALES ARCE,RAMON NP 0,00 

29 IGOR K MARCHESE,SALVADOR MARTIN NP 0,00 

39 HOMERIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN JIMENEZ HONRUBIA,MARINA FP 000 ET 0,00 

42 GUCCI RUIZ CLIMENTE,SARA FP 000 ET 0,00 

41 FERRARI UGENA SANCHEZ,NOELIA FP 000 ET 0,00 

38 LIBER BOY MARTINEZ VALENCOSO,TERESA FP 000 ET 0,00 

40 WELCOME TO THE PARTY PEREZ SAIZ,EVA MARIA FP 000 ET 0,00 

44 IBIS. FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL FP 000 ET 0,00 

37 ILJO FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL FP 000 ET 0,00 

45 MISTICO DE RAFAEL TOPFER,SUSANA FP 000 ET 0,00 

43 HADJ'A HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA FP NP 0,00 

46 PRINCESA DE FABRIES BLAZQUEZ ABASCAL, TERESA FP NP



SABADO 5 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :02 5 AÑOS

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

42 AL-CARZAN GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,ENRIQUE 001 000 ET 130,75

30 FENIX DE IBIO ORTEGA PRIETO,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 130,75

37 LAGUN VALLADOLID MEDINA,ALEJANDRO 001 000 ET 130,75

39 QUITE SURE LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 001 000 ET 130,75

28 MALU DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 001 000 ET 130,75

15 FLAUTA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 001 000 ET 130,75

50 ILANDIA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 ET 130,75

11 FINISTERRE JOAQUIN DELGADO,PRISCILIANO 001 000 ET 130,75

29 FAIFA DE IBIO ALMANSA AGUILAR,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 130,75

17 H2O FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 001 000 ET 130,75

34 ILANTA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 ET 130,75

12 SAGRES MR BAYARRI MOORE,NOELLE 001 000 ET 130,75

41 INATRA DEL MASET LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 001 000 ET 130,75

44 RITZ DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 014 004 ET 0,00

43 TOSCANE DE MOSLES MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 014 004 ET 0,00

24 PADDOCK-NEWS TWIGGY KA CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 014 004 ET 0,00

23 CHEERLEADER EMIRALIA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 014 004 ET 0,00

2 HULIORA FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 014 004 ET 0,00

14 IVON DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 014 004 ET 0,00

19 INETA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 014 004 ET 0,00

18 ALBENIZ ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 014 004 ET 0,00

47 HUGOO FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 014 004 ET 0,00

46 BATIDOR DANCER CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 014 004 ET 0,00

45 DIAMANTIQUE DE WALYRO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 014 004 ET 0,00

25 AL PACCIO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 014 004 ET 0,00

1 IRVIN DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 014 004 ET 0,00

33 ECLIPSE LB ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 014 004 ET 0,00

10 LA MARIBLANCA JR HONRUBIA ALVARIÑO,MIGUEL 028 008 ET 0,00

49 FAJIN SANCHEZ MARTIN,RODRIGO 028 008 ET 0,00

32 HISCHAA FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 028 008 ET 0,00

7 HERR ARGENTINUS FG DE RUYCO GARCIA SAIZ DE BARANDA,FERNANDO 028 008 ET 0,00

8 MADRID DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 028 008 ET 0,00

16 LUBRICAN W PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 028 008 ET 0,00

9 HEMILLION MARCHESE,SALVADOR MARTIN 028 008 ET 0,00

51 IORDAN EQD GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 028 008 ET 0,00

40 IGGY POP EQD GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 028 008 ET 0,00

22 ARTETA EL RASILLO MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 028 008 ET 0,00

38 LIGONA AGUIRRE TORRES,LUCAS 038 009 ET 0,00

5 AL ROSENDO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 039 011 ET 0,00

20 PAVAROTTI S SANTA PAU AGRAMUNT,FERNANDO 040 012 ET 0,00

36 JET SET ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 040 012 ET 0,00

4 BALUDRET DEL  MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 040 012 ET 0,00

48 AMAPOLA DE LA VEGA ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 040 012 ET 0,00

27 IVAR DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 041 013 ET 0,00

21 LALIPE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 042 016 ET 0,00

35 GILDA BARRIO VELASCO,BORJA 042 016 ET 0,00

3 ATENTA DEL CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 042 016 ET 0,00

13 JOLI DE PALS COLOMER BARRERA,FRANCISCO 045 018 ET 0,00

6 HAPPY DE LAUBRY MALDONADO MAESTRE,PATRICIO FP-I 004 ET 0,00

52 ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ ORDEJÓN,JAVIER FP 000 ET 0,00

53 ZIBEL D´OR ASUA VILCHEZ,MARÍA FP 000 ET 0,00

55 KUNDUN DES MONTS RODRIGUEZ MESONERO-ROMANOS,LETICIA FP 000 ET 0,00

58 QUITUS PLATIERE RUBIO PASTOR,ANTONIO JOSÉ FP 000 ET 0,00

54 ZENITH LLANTADA COSSE,INES FP 000 ET 0,00

59 ALEXANDRE VH LINDENHOF BARTOLOMÉ REDONDO,CINTIA FP 000 ET 0,00

26 CONRAD MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO FP 000 ET 0,00

60 SILVER GOLD FERNANDEZ ORDEJON,MARIA FP 004 ET 0,00

69 GEIDA DE RUYCO HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA FP 004 ET 0,00

56 JULES DU PARK MARQUIEGUI DIAZ-CANEJA,JOSE MARIA FP 004 ET 0,00

61 GILDA DE SAUCO ARANGO LASAOSA,ASÍS FP 004 ET 0,00

65 BIANCA DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO FP 004 ET 0,00

68 PACIENTE DE SAUCO ARANGO LASAOSA,ASÍS FP 004 ET

70 HADJ'A HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA FP 004 ET 0,00

63 TIN TIN TRAPOTE MARISCAL,ARMANDO FP 004 ET 0,00

57 ROSERAIE DE LOUZES MARQUIEGUI DIAZ-CANEJA,JAIME FP 008 ET 0,00

67 KIERO DE MARA 43,78% FERNANDEZ ORDEJÓN,JAVIER FP 008 ET 0,00

66 JAKARTA-C CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE FP 008 ET 0,00

31 ABREGO FERNÁNDEZ GIL-FOURNIER,LUIS FP 012 ET 0,00

64 ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE PEREZ LOZANO,MARTA FP 012 ET 0,00

62 UGANO CABANAS GODINO,LUIS FP NP 0,00



SABADO 6 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :03

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

16 PADDOCK-NEWS EGEO DEL ARA CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 001 000 ET 222,85

11 LADY GAGA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 001 000 ET 222,85

3 GABANA DE SAUCO FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 001 000 ET 222,85

7 COQUALA FERNANDEZ ANDRADE,MARTA 001 000 ET 222,85

30 IBAR DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 ET 222,85

22 LUTER DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 001 000 ET 222,85

25 CORLANDA H GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 001 000 ET 222,85

8 CEPEDA FERNÁNDEZ DE MESA MOYANO,JUAN LUIS 008 001 ET 80,00

12 ISNA 06 MARTÍN GARCÍA-ABRIL,REYES 009 004 ET 14,44

9 ESTOPA GARRIDO MARTÍN,VICENTE 009 004 ET 14,44

29 GALETO YAR SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 009 004 ET 14,44

10 HUSAR DE QUIJAS MATOSSIAN OSORIO,JAIME 009 004 ET 14,44

15 INSIDE DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 009 004 ET 14,44

17 ESTELA DE IBIO JOAQUIN DELGADO,PRISCILIANO 009 004 ET 14,44

19 ARIEL ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 009 004 ET 14,44

4 IERON DE CASAVIEJA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 009 004 ET 14,44

13 ALBATROS DE KATY CORELL SANCHO,EUGENIO 009 004 ET 14,44

6 HOLA BERLIN EQD MALDONADO MAESTRE,PATRICIO 018 008 ET 0,00

5 DOÑA JIMENA DE ORION SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 018 008 ET 0,00

21 QUINDIRA Z CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 018 008 ET 0,00

23 KELLOGS URRUTIA COBALEDA,FERNANDO 018 008 ET 0,00

1 ISCARA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 018 008 ET 0,00

27 QUIELAM DE SARO LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 018 008 ET 0,00

14 IKARO ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 024 009 ET 0,00

2 BRISA DANCER CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 025 012 ET 0,00

20 INKA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 025 012 ET 0,00

24 COLACA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 027 016 ET 0,00

36 EDON DE EXTRAMUROS SERRANO MELERO,JOSE 028 028 ET 0,00

18 GARGOLA DE SAUCO MUGUIRO MORALES ARCE,RAMON NP 0,00

26 MISTICO DE RAFAEL TOPFER,SUSANA NP 0,00

28 GEIDA DE RUYCO HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA NP 0,00

35 NUBIA GD ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID FP 000 ET 0,00

37 CEDRIC RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA , LUCIA FP 004 ET

32 TIJUCA DA FIGUEIREDA BAYARRI MOORE,NOELLE FP 004 ET 0,00

33 RALMA BOY BARTOLOMÉ REDONDO,MARTA FP 008 ET 0,00

31 PACIENTE DE SAUCO ARANGO LASAOSA,ASÍS FP NP 0,00

34 ZELLY CABANAS GODINO,LUIS FP NP 0,00



SABADO 7 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :04

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

6 VIRGINIA CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 001 000 69,17 350,00

11 LUMINARIA  W PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 002 000 80,67 250,00

4 KAPI DE VILLAFRANCA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 003 000 82,50 200,00

7 DIABLA DE IBIO ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 004 004 71,57 0,00

10 REPLEASURE DAM MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 005 004 76,18 0,00

13 CARPANHO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 006 004 78,39 0,00

3 JALEO URRUTIA COBALEDA,FERNANDO 007 004 78,99 0,00

1 GRANADO DE QUIJAS CERDIDO GASTESI,ANGEL 008 012 83,82 0,00

9 BOHEMIO DEL OLMO TRAPOTE MARISCAL,ARMANDO 009 028 107,26 0,00

5 ETRO PJ ROMERO SANZ,MAITE NP 0,00

12 LANCOMET DE SARO MANRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ,LUCÍA NP 0,00

2 ELJA SERRANO MELERO,JOSE FP 008 94,53 0,00

8 NEO SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO FP-I NP 0,00



SABADO OPEN

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :05

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

7 PICASSO MI MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 001 000 63,69 500,00

5 QUINAS DO PEGULLAL LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 002 000 72,38 375,00

26 PADDINGTON ANDRES MOYA,MANUEL 003 000 72,57 250,00

30 KAN KAN DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 004 000 76,03 200,00

12 HOKUS POKUS MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 005 000 76,27 175,00

18 ZABALETA CDE ALMANSA AGUILAR,FRANCISCO 006 000 77,44 150,00

8 WEBSJOB MONTENEGRO TAME MENDES ANASAGASTI,ANTONIO 007 000 78,13 125,00

1 GOLDENGRASS KOI D'HERBOURG DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 008 000 79,91 100,00

4 AZELLAY CALVO JIMENEZ,CARLOS 009 002 87,17 100,00

2 OTHELLO D'AUGE ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 010 004 69,21 100,00

24 LANCINO CALVO JIMENEZ,CARLOS 011 004 74,22 0,00

29 VOLCAN VAN HET DENNENHOF SERRANO MELERO,JOSE 012 004 78,56 0,00

15 ONYX DE VAINS BLÁZQUEZ ABASCAL,TERESA 013 004 80,60 0,00

23 NAVAROS BONO RODRIGUEZ,JOSÉ 014 004 80,88 0,00

3 RAMONA BONO RODRIGUEZ,JOSÉ 015 004 80,95 0,00

ETRO PJ ROMERO SANZ,MAITE 016 005 84,01 0,00

6 CARAT ANDRES MOYA,MANUEL 017 006 87,62 0,00

16 QUICKSTAR MERVEILLE PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 018 007 91,29 0,00

11 BARON FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL 019 008 74,40 0,00

20 WWW.COMPANYHORSE.COM NORTON DU MANCEL DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 020 008 79,33 0,00

21 IDEAL SERRANO CIVANTOS,JOSE 021 008 79,90 0,00

NEO SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 022 009 86,32 0,00

28 WEBSJOB SISI DE LA HAMENTE MENDES ANASAGASTI,ANTONIO 023 010 87,33 0,00

17 QUEENIE DE CORNEILLES RECIO PEREZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN 024 010 88,04 0,00

13 COROGUAI MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 025 010 90,93 0,00

27 KARENINA CDE MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 026 011 94,00 0,00

9 HAVANA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 027 012 75,31 0,00

22 PACCO DU BOURG ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 028 015 94,37 0,00

14 GRETA GARBO MARTIN MORENO,JAVIER NP 0,00

19 CEDRICK RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA,LUCIA NP 0,00

10 PADDOCK-NEWS PRESAGE DU HALAGE CERDIDO GASTESI,ANGEL RET 0,00

25 EYRE DE SARO LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER RET 0,00



DOMINGO 4 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :06  4 AÑOS

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

36 GOYESCA EB ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 001 000 ET 100,00

7 INCONTRO DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 ET 100,00

3 CARTUJA CEM GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,ENRIQUE 001 000 ET 100,00

33 GUAJE ORTEGA PRIETO,FRANCISCO 001 000 ET 100,00

31 NOVA DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 001 000 ET 100,00

4 GOLFO SANCHEZ MARTIN,RODRIGO 001 000 ET 100,00

14 CALIFORNIA DE KATY CORELL SANCHO,EUGENIO 001 000 ET 100,00

11 ITACA DEL MASET LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 001 000 ET 100,00

35 GRIETA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 001 000 ET 100,00

6 BARON DEL CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 001 000 ET 100,00

42 LLALIA DE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 001 000 ET 100,00

9 GUILDAME MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO 001 000 ET 100,00

25 BUCANERO DE CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 001 000 ET 100,00

21 KING KONG ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 001 000 ET 100,00

2 KATALINA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 001 000 ET 100,00

12 DELILA CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 016 004 ET 0,00

1 LLARGENTINO DE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 016 004 ET 0,00

20 BACKSLIDE INDIANA Z ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 016 004 ET 0,00

26 INSIGNIA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 016 004 ET 0,00

34 PADDOCK-NEWS AL-VENT CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 016 004 ET 0,00

5 GAMUZA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 016 004 ET 0,00

8 SEBASTIEN MESIE LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 016 004 ET 0,00

15 COQUETA FRANCO MARTINEZ,LUIS 016 004 ET 0,00

32 DROLIORA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 016 004 ET 0,00

16 PADDOCK-NEWS GING CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 016 004 ET 0,00

19 RED DE AGF MARTÍN GARCÍA-ABRIL,REYES 026 008 ET 0,00

27 ORION NALA DE MORALES SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 026 008 ET 0,00

22 ANTEQUERA MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 026 008 ET 0,00

40 BASSANO EL RASILLO MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 026 008 ET 0,00

44 ORION PDC PACHECO SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 026 008 ET 0,00

17 SIMPLY MAJESTIC PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 026 008 ET 0,00

18 FIRMA DE LUZ RAMIREZ PINO,MIREYA 032 012 ET 0,00

23 GURUGU DE IBIO MAESTRE ARMADA,IGOR 032 012 ET 0,00

28 DAISY Z MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO 032 012 ET 0,00

10 ISIDORO MUGUIRO MORALES ARCE,RAMON NP 0,00

29 IGOR K MARCHESE,SALVADOR MARTIN NP 0,00

13 GEIDA DE RUYCO HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA FP 000 ET 0,00

3 ILJO FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL FP 000 ET 0,00

41 FERRARI UGENA SANCHEZ,NOELIA FP 004 ET 0,00

37 HOMERIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN JIMENEZ HONRUBIA,MARINA FP 004 ET 0,00

38 WELCOME TO THE PARTY PEREZ SAIZ,EVA MARIA FP 004 ET 0,00

24 IBIS. FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL FP 004 ET 0,00

43 HADJ'A HERRAIZ DE CASTRO,BORJA FP 004 ET 0,00

39 MISTICO DE RAFAEL TOPFER,SUSANA FP 004 ET 0,00

38 LIBER BOY MARTINEZ VALENCOSO,TERESA FP 012 ET 0,00

30 GUCCI RUIZ CLIMENTE,SARA FP 012 ET 0,00



CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :07     5 AÑOS

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

49 IVAR DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 001 000 65,07 275,00

15 AL-CARZAN GARCIA-GALLARDO GARCIA,ENRIQUE 002 000 65,15 255,00

30 IVON DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 003 000 70,31 235,00

9 LAGUN VALLADOLID MEDINA,ALEJANDRO 004 000 70,91 210,00

1 IRVIN DE QUIJAS GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 005 000 71,65 180,00

56 FAIFA DE IBIO ALMANSA AGUILAR,FRANCISCO 006 000 72,01 165,00

13 INATRA DEL MASET LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 007 000 72,14 140,00

33 RITZ DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 008 000 72,85 110,00

2 HULIORA FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 009 000 75,07 80,00

12 TOSCANE DE MOSLES MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 010 000 78,15 50,00

31 HISCHAA FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 011 000 79,79 0,00

6 JET SET ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 012 000 82,62 0,00

17 H2O FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 013 000 85,17 0,00

42 LUBRICAN W PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 014 000 89,40 0,00

3 ATENTA DEL CASTAÑAR ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 015 000 90,40 0,00

41 FLAUTA SUÑEN OLIVAN,ANTONIO 016 000 90,54 0,00

16 IGGY POP EQD GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 017 000 91,83 0,00

23 INETA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 018 004 68,19 0,00

43 ILANTA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 019 004 70,13 0,00

57 FENIX DE IBIO ORTEGA PRIETO,FRANCISCO 020 004 71,36 0,00

54 PADDOCK-NEWS TWIGGY KA CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 021 004 71,84 0,00

62 IORDAN EQD GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 022 004 73,27 0,00

32 CHEERLEADER EMIRALIA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 023 004 73,57 0,00

27 MALU DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 024 004 75,20 0,00

11 QUITE SURE LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 025 004 75,66 0,00

5 AL ROSENDO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 026 004 77,16 0,00

37 LA MARIBLANCA JR HONRUBIA ALVARIÑO,MIGUEL 027 004 78,67 0,00

24 AL PACCIO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 028 004 82,90 0,00

39 SAGRES MR BAYARRI MOORE,NOELLE 029 004 83,91 0,00

55 CONRAD MERLI SOLER,ALEJANDRO 030 004 91,08 0,00

8 MADRID DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 031 004 91,22 0,00

10 LIGONA AGUIRRE TORRES,LUCAS 032 004 91,43 0,00

53 ECLIPSE LB ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 033 005 99,70 0,00

61 ILANDIA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 034 008 69,73 0,00

38 FINISTERRE JOAQUIN DELGADO,PRISCILIANO 035 008 76,52 0,00

51 LALIPE BUZALEN ALFONSO GÓMEZ,ALVARO 036 008 87,27 0,00

44 DIAMANTIQUE DE WALYRO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 037 008 87,39 0,00

47 ALBENIZ ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 038 009 96,90 0,00

48 HERR ARGENTINUS FG DE RUYCO GARCIA SAIZ DE BARANDA,FERNANDO 039 011 104,03 0,00

52 ARTETA EL RASILLO MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 040 012 88,05 0,00

45 BATIDOR DANCER CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 041 012 95,00 0,00

21 AMAPOLA DE LA VEGA ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID 042 014 102,28 0,00

4 BALUDRET DEL  MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 043 014 118,53 0,00

59 GILDA BARRIO VELASCO,BORJA 044 015 106,90 0,00

36 HEMILLION MARCHESE,SALVADOR MARTIN 045 016 89,96 0,00

7 PAVAROTTI S SANTA PAU AGRAMUNT,FERNANDO 046 020 93,06 0,00

20 FAJIN SANCHEZ MARTIN,RODRIGO 047 024 85,09 0,00

40 JOLI DE PALS COLOMER BARRERA,FRANCISCO ELIM 0,00

46 HUGOO FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO NP 0,00

63 JAKARTA-C CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE FP 000 74,13 0,00

22 ZENITH LLANTADA COSSE,INES FP 000 79,01 0,00

19 KUNDUN DES MONTS RODRIGUEZ MESONERO-ROMANOS,LETICIA FP 000 80,59 0,00

18 ZIBEL D´OR ASUA VILCHEZ,MARÍA FP 004 83,09 0,00

58 ABREGO FERNÁNDEZ GIL-FOURNIER,LUIS FP 004 83,68 0,00

34 SILVER GOLD FERNANDEZ ORDEJON,MARIA FP 008 75,13 0,00

25 JULES DU PARK MARQUIEGUI DIAZ-CANEJA,JOSE MARIA FP 008 82,40 0,00

28 ROSERAIE DE LOUZES MARQUIEGUI DIAZ-CANEJA,JAIME FP 008 90,37 0,00

26 ISOYA DE BEAUCHENE PEREZ LOZANO,MARTA FP 017 99,67 0,00

14 ALEXANDRE VH LINDENHOF BARTOLOMÉ REDONDO,CINTIA FP ELIM 0,00

29 QUITUS PLATIERE RUBIO PASTOR,ANTONIO JOSÉ FP ELIM 0,00

35 HAPPY DE LAUBRY MALDONADO MAESTRE,PATRICIO FP-I 000 90,65 0,00



DOMINGO 6 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :08

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

36 IBAR DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 001 000 71,83 300,00

26 ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ ORDEJÓN,JAVIER 002 000 77,17 275,00

30 ALBATROS DE KATY CORELL SANCHO,EUGENIO 003 000 79,03 250,00

6 GABANA DE SAUCO FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN MORENO,ALFREDO 004 000 82,10 225,00

25 QUINDIRA Z CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 005 000 82,15 200,00

27 COQUALA FERNANDEZ ANDRADE,MARTA 006 000 84,27 170,00

4 IERON DE CASAVIEJA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 007 000 84,29 140,00

17 LUTER DE VILLAFRANCA HUBERT BERTHOU,ANTHONY 008 002 91,47 110,00

34 LADY GAGA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 009 004 72,71 80,00

18 INSIDE DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 010 004 74,81 50,00

19 ARIEL ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 011 004 75,49 0,00

29 GALETO YAR SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 012 004 76,36 0,00

32 ESTOPA GARRIDO MARTÍN,VICENTE 013 004 80,84 0,00

1 ISCARA DEL MASET ROQUET AUTONELL,IMMA 014 004 82,43 0,00

21 GILDA DE SAUCO ARANGO LASAOSA,ASÍS 015 004 85,77 0,00

35 ISNA 06 MARTÍN GARCÍA-ABRIL,REYES 016 005 87,40 0,00

22 ESTELA DE IBIO JOAQUIN DELGADO,PRISCILIANO 017 005 87,84 0,00

7 HOLA BERLIN EQD MALDONADO MAESTRE,PATRICIO 018 005 87,87 0,00

2 BRISA DANCER CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 019 008 79,82 0,00

15 QUIELAM DE SARO LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 020 008 82,33 0,00

33 HUSAR DE QUIJAS MATOSSIAN OSORIO,JAIME 021 008 84,00 0,00

14 CORLANDA H GABARRON JIMENEZ,JAIME 022 008 98,34 0,00

23 PADDOCK-NEWS EGEO DEL ARA CERDIDO CALDERON,ANGEL 023 009 87,41 0,00

20 INKA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 024 010 91,24 0,00

28 IKARO ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 025 010 91,50 0,00

5 DOÑA JIMENA DE ORION SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 026 016 81,70 0,00

24 COLACA MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 027 022 92,78 0,00

31 CEPEDA FERNÁNDEZ DE MESA MOYANO,JUAN LUIS 028 025 105,45 0,00

16 KELLOGS URRUTIA COBALEDA,FERNANDO ELIM 0,00

8 GARGOLA DE SAUCO MUGUIRO MORALES ARCE,RAMON NP 0,00

13 EDON DE EXTRAMUROS SERRANO MELERO,JOSE NP 0,00

38 TIN TIN TRAPOTE MARISCAL,ARMANDO FP 003 94,92 0,00

3 KIERO DE MARA 43,78% FERNANDEZ ORDEJÓN,JAVIER FP 004 78,29 0,00

37 BIANCA DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO FP 004 83,47 0,00

9 TIJUCA DA FIGUEIREDA BAYARRI MOORE,NOELLE FP 004 84,60 0,00

39 CEDRIC RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA , LUCIA FP 005 87,37 0,00

40 ETRO PJ ROMERO SANZ,MAITE FP 006 93,80 0,00

12 NUBIA GD ROLDAN MENACHO,DAVID FP 007 94,11 0,00

10 RALMA BOY BARTOLOMÉ REDONDO,MARTA FP 020 81,05 0,00

11 ZELLY CABANAS GODINO,LUIS FP NP 0,00



DOMINGO 7 AÑOS

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :09   7 AÑOS

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Liq.Euros

1 BOHEMIO DEL OLMO TRAPOTE MARISCAL,ARMANDO 001 000 74,56 350,00

2 LUMINARIA  W PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 002 000 77,62 250,00

3 JALEO URRUTIA COBALEDA,FERNANDO 003 004 73,68 200,00

4 GRANADO DE QUIJAS CERDIDO GASTESI,ANGEL 004 004 73,80 0,00

5 REPLEASURE DAM MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 005 004 73,88 0,00

6 VIRGINIA CAMIRUAGA RUEDA,ENRIQUE 006 004 74,93 0,00

7 KAPI DE VILLAFRANCA MARSA LAFARGE,DIANA 007 004 79,81 0,00

8 CARPANHO PÉREZ DÍEZ,FERNANDO 008 005 86,54 0,00

9 DIABLA DE IBIO ZULETA Y ALEJANDRO,FELIPE 009 008 72,08 0,00

10 ETRO PJ ROMERO SANZ,MAITE NP 0,00

11 LANCOMET DE SARO MANRIQUE RODRÍGUEZ,LUCÍA NP 0,00



DOMINGO OPEN

CONCURSO :2012MAS6 - PRUEBA :10   OPEN

O.Salida Nombre Caballo Jinete Clasific. Puntos_1 Tiempo_1 Puntos_2 Tiempo_2 Liq.Euros

1 WWW.COMPANYHORSE.COM NORTON DU MANCEL DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 001 000 ET 000 22,10 1.000,00

23 BARON FIERRO MARTINEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL 002 000 ET 000 23,59 750,00

17 NEO SALGUERO REBOLLEDO,ALFONSO 003 000 ET 000 24,60 500,00

30 WEBSJOB MONTENEGRO TAME MENDES ANASAGASTI,ANTONIO 004 000 ET 000 26,06 400,00

16 KAN KAN DE GANEX DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 005 000 ET 000 26,48 350,00

31 KARENINA CDE MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 006 000 ET 004 23,37 300,00

9 CARAT ANDRES MOYA,MANUEL 007 000 ET 004 24,68 250,00

24 PADDOCK-NEWS PRESAGE DU HALAGE CERDIDO GASTESI,ANGEL 008 000 ET 004 25,43 200,00

27 RAMONA BONO RODRIGUEZ,JOSÉ 009 000 ET 004 25,94 150,00

11 ONYX DE VAINS BLÁZQUEZ ABASCAL,TERESA 010 000 ET 004 26,24 100,00

32 AZELLAY CALVO JIMENEZ,CARLOS 011 000 ET 004 29,53 0,00

12 EYRE DE SARO LÓPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAVIER 012 000 ET 008 22,72 0,00

26 HAVANA ALVAREZ AZNAR,EDUARDO 013 000 ET 019 43,58 0,00

8 ZABALETA CDE ALMANSA AGUILAR,FRANCISCO 014 004 ET 0,00

22 QUINAS DO PEGULLAL LOPEZ-ARÓSTEGUI SAENZ DE GORBEA,JAIME 014 004 ET 0,00

7 NAVAROS BONO RODRIGUEZ,JOSÉ 014 004 ET 0,00

2 LANCINO CALVO JIMENEZ,CARLOS 014 004 ET 0,00

29 PADDINGTON ANDRES MOYA,MANUEL 014 004 ET 0,00

14 QUEENIE DE CORNEILLES RECIO PEREZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN 014 004 ET 0,00

33 GOLDENGRASS KOI D'HERBOURG DA ALMEIDA BARRADAS,GONZALO 014 004 ET 0,00

5 VOLCAN VAN HET DENNENHOF SERRANO MELERO,JOSE 014 004 ET 0,00

3 PICASSO MI MARQUEZ GALOBARDES,ALBERTO 014 004 ET 0,00

28 OTHELLO D'AUGE ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 023 005 ET 0,00

18 IDEAL SERRANO CIVANTOS,JOSE 024 008 ET 0,00

4 WEBSJOB SISI DE LA HAMENTE MENDES ANASAGASTI,ANTONIO 024 008 ET 0,00

21 COROGUAI MALDONADO YSASI,JACOBO 024 008 ET 0,00

13 QUICKSTAR MERVEILLE PLAZA VIDAL,LUIS 027 009 ET 0,00

20 HOKUS POKUS MARTÍN DÍAZ,FRANCISCO 027 009 ET 0,00

25 ELJA SERRANO MELERO,JOSE 029 011 ET 0,00

10 PACIENTE DE SAUCO ARANGO LASAOSA,ASÍS 030 012 ET 0,00

6 PACCO DU BOURG ALVAREZ CERVERA,LUIS 030 012 ET 0,00

15 CEDRICK RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA,LUCIA NP 0,00

19 GRETA GARBO MARTIN MORENO,JAVIER NP 0,00


